Annexure-4

NAGAUR WATER SUPPLY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED | Date of of Li 16/10/2023 List of as on: 30/12/2023
Listof O Creditors
(Amount in Rs)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of claim Amount of
for the period of % share
| twelve months in total " | anymotual] - Amount | Amountof .
SL.No.|  Name of employee ! | Amount of claim " ) Amount of contingent claim | dues, that | of claim | claim not Remarks, if any
Date of receipt | Amount claimed ! preceding the | Nature of claim | amount of : "
admitted eceding " may be set- | rejected | admitted
liquidation claims
i off
‘commencement admitted
date
i Documents required for
1 : 20-09-2021 2,19,600 Employee NIL 2,19,600 substantiation of claim
Dhirajlal Doshi
ot received.
] Documents required for
2 A““;)[o’:ﬁ{” = 20-09-2021 344345 Employee NIL 344345 substantiation of claim
ot received.
Documents required for
3 Dudharam 06-12:2021 613,980 Employee NIL 613,980 substantiation of claim
ot received.
Documents required for
4 Durgaram 06-12:2021 613,980 Employee NIL 613,980 substantiation of claim
ot received.
Documents required for
5 Javilal 06-12:2021 613,980 Employee NIL 613,980 substantiation of claim
ot received.
Documents required for
6 Shaitantam 06-12:2021 613,980 Employee NIL 613,980 substantiation of claim
ot received.
TOTAL 30,19,865 - 30,19,865




